"MOKUBA" TOOLS - Japan
NO. S 13-1   "MOKUBA" FLAT COLD CHISEL A-1 / A-2
NO. S 13-2    "MOKUBA" TAPER PUNCH E-4
NO. S 13-3    "MOKUBA" LONG TAPER PUNCH E-4
NO. S 13-4    "MOKUBA" PIN PUNCH E-8
72
NO. S 13-5    "MOKUBA" CENTRE PUNCH E-5
Item No. Bit Width Length Packing (pcs) Price
(mm)    Box / Ctn (pc)
  013-01-FCC07     7mm (1/4") 120     12   240
  013-01-FCC10   10mm (3/8") 140     12   240
  013-01-FCC13   13mm (1/2") 160     12   180
  013-01-FCC16   16mm (5/8") 180     12   120
  013-01-FCC19   19mm (3/4") 190     12     96
  013-01-FCC22   22mm (7/8") 200       6     60
  013-01-FCC25   25mm (1") 215       6     48
  013-01-FCC32   32mm (1-1/4") 230       6     24
  013-01L-FCC16   16mm (5/8") 300       6     72
  013-01L-FCC19   19mm (3/4") 300       6     48
Item No. Point Diameter Length Packing Price
(pcs/box) (pc)
  013-03-LTP04   4mm (5/32") 8" 12
Item No. Point Diameter Length Packing (pcs) Price
   Box / Ctn (pc)
  013-04-PP02     2.0mm 6" 12    240
  013-04-PP025     2.5mm 6" 12    240
  013-04-PP03     3.0mm   (1/8") 6" 12    240
  013-04-PP04     4.0mm   (5/32") 6" 12    240
  013-04-PP045     4.5mm 6" 12    240
  013-04-PP05     5.0mm   (3/16") 6" 12    240
  013-04-PP055     5.5mm 6" 12    240
  013-04-PP06     6.0mm   (1/4") 6" 12    240
  013-04-PP07     7.0mm 6" 12    240
  013-04-PP08     8.0mm   (5/16") 6" 12    180
  013-04-PP10   10.0mm   (3/8") 6" 12    180
Item No. Shank Size Length Packing (pcs) Price
(mm) Box / Ctn (pc)
  013-05-CP10100   10mm  (3/8") 100 12    480
  013-05-CP10125   10mm  (3/8") 125 12    360
  013-05-CP13150   13mm  (1/2") 150 12    180
Item No. Point Diameter Length Packing Price
(pcs/box) (pc)
  013-02-TP03   3mm (1/8") 6" 12
"MOKUBA" / "DOGYU" TOOLS - Japan
NO. S 13-7    "MOKUBA" CAPE COLD CHISEL A-5
NO. S 13-6    "MOKUBA" CONCRETE CHISEL
                       (DIAMOND POINT CHISEL) A-3
NO. S 13-8    "MOKUBA" BRICK CHISEL65mm
75mm
73
NO. S 13-9    "DOGYU" CARPET CHISEL (STAIR TOOL)
A-9
A-11
Item No. Bit Width Length Weight Packing (pcs) Price
(mm) (mm) Box / Ctn (pc)
  013-09-DG01275 90 210 480 g 6      36
NO. S 13-10    "MOKUBA" FLAT CHISEL A-21
Made of special steel with HRC56-58. Suitable for both metal and concrete work.
Item No. Shank Size Length Packing (pcs) Price
(mm)    Box / Ctn (pc)
  013-06-DCC10     10mm  (3/8") 150     12    240
  013-06-DCC13     13mm  (1/2") 165     12    180
  013-06-DCC16     16mm  (5/8") 180     12      96
  013-06-DCC19     19mm  (3/4") 210       6      60
  013-06-DCC22     22mm  (7/8") 240       6      48
  013-06-DCC25     25mm  (1") 270       6      36
  013-06-DCC32     32mm  (1-1/4") 300       6      12
Item No. Shank Size Length Packing (pcs) Price
(mm)    Box / Ctn (pc)
  013-07-CC05             5mm 150     12    180
  013-07-CC07             7mm 180     12    120
  013-07-CC08             8mm 180     12    120
  013-07-CC10           10mm 200       6      72
  013-07-CC13           13mm 200       6      72
Item No. Bit Width O.L. Weight Packing (pcs) Price
(mm) (mm) Box / Ctn (pc)
  013-10-FC10 10 220 230 g 6     60
  013-10-FC20 20 220 250 g 6     60
  013-10-FC30 30 220 270 g 6     60
  013-10-FC40 40 220 290 g 6     60
  013-10-FC50 50 220 300 g 6     60For cutting
thin iron
sheet
For tearing
spot-welding
o f f
Cutting brick
or concrete
block
Removing
damaged
tiles,
scraping old
painting or
rust off
Equipped with a
tether hole for
safety at high-
place working
Item No. Bit Width Length Weight Packing (pcs) Price
(mm) (mm) Box / Ctn (pc)
  013-08-BC65 65 200 500 g 6      48
  013-08-BC75 75 180 370 g 6      60
"MOKUBA" TOOLS - Japan
NO. S 13-12    "MOKUBA" HIGH TECH SLOT CHISEL A-14
Made of special alloy steel, hardened and tempered.  Extra-thin blade with sharp edge.
High impact -resistant and wear-resistant.  Suitable for both concrete and metal work.
74
Item No. Bit Width O.L. Weight Packing (pcs) Price
(mm) (mm) Box / Ctn (pc)
  013-12-SC20 20 200 200 g 6     72
  013-12-SC25 25 240 290 g 6     48
NO. S 13-13    "MOKUBA" HIGH SPEED STEEL
      HIGH TECH SLOT CHISEL
Extra thin SKH51 HSS steel blade, hardened and tempered above HRC-60. Suitable for car
repair work.  A-24 straight type chisel.  A-25 bent chisel blade made work easy especially
at confined area and narrow space.A-24
A-25 (Bend Blade)
NO. S 13-11    "MOKUBA" 7-PC PUNCH & CHISEL SET
7-Pc Punch &
  Chisel Set
 7-Pc Pin
Punch Set
Item No.                            Description                   Packing Price
                                                               (set/box) (set)
 013-11-PCS07   7-Pc Punch & Chisel Set 6
  Contents:
  3 pcs Cold Chisel : 3/8", 1/2" & 5/8" x 6"
  2 pcs Taper Punch : 1/8" & 3/16" x 6"
  1 pc Pin Punch : 3/16" x 6"
  1 pc Center Punch : 3/8" x 6"
 013-11-PPS7   7-Pc Pin Punch Set 6
  Contents : 7 pcs Pin Punch : 2.5, 3, 4, 5,
                   6, 7, 8mm x 6"
Item No. Bit Width O.L. Weight Packing (pcs) Price
(mm) (mm) Box / Ctn (pc)
A-24   Straight Type
  013-13-SC25 20 230 250 g 6     48
A-25   R Type (Bend)
  013-13-SCR25 25 230 250 g 6     48
For tearing
spot-welding
o f f
For removing
welding slag
For cutting
metal sheet
(used as
chisel)
Side edge
makes it
easier to
work even
within limited
space
NO. S 13-14    "MOKUBA" TCT SCRAPER D-40
Item No. Bit Width O.L. Weight Packing (pcs) Price
(mm) (mm) Box / Ctn (pc)
  013-14-S20 20 190 135 g 6     72
  013-14-S45 45 190 170 g 6     72
20mm
45mm
NO. S 13-15   "MOKUBA" WRECKING BAR C-1
Made of strong, tough spring steel.  Octagonal handle standard pattern claw bar.
Made of strong, tough spring steel.  Octagonal handle improved pattern claw bar.
NO. S 13-16    "MOKUBA" LONG WRECKING BAR C-2
                         (GOOSE NECK TYPE)
NO. S 13-17    "MOKUBA" CONCRETE PANEL CLAW BAR C-3
Made of strong, tough spring steel.  Octagonal handle concrete panel claw bar.
NO. S 13-19    "MOKUBA" CONCRETE PANEL CLAW BAR C-12
Made of strong, tough spring steel.  Flat handle concrete panel claw bar.
75
Chisel           Claw            Pinch             Pointed
Wrecking and Claw Bar Ends
Claw
Chisel
Claw
Pinch
Claw
Claw
Claw
Claw
"MOKUBA" TOOLS - Japan
Item No. Handle Length Weight Packing (pcs) Price
Dia.(mm) (mm) (kg) Box / Ctn (pc)
  013-15-WB450 16 450 0.80 6     36
  013-15-WB540 16 540 0.90 6     24
  013-15-WB600 19 600 1.50 6     18
  013-15-WB750 19 750 1.88 6     12
  013-15-WB900 22 900 3.00 6       6
Item No. Handle Length Weight Packing (pcs) Price
Dia.(mm) (mm) (kg) Box / Ctn (pc)
  013-16-WB450 16 450 0.80 6     36
  013-16-WB540 16 540 0.96 6     24
  013-16-WB600 19 600 1.50 6     18
  013-16-WB750 19 750 1.88 6     12
  013-16-WB900 22 900 3.00 6       6
Item No. Handle Length Weight Packing (pcs) Price
Dia.(mm) (mm) (kg) Box / Ctn (pc)
  013-17-LWB0750 19   750 1.82 6       12
  013-17-LWB0900 22   900 2.98 6         6
  013-17-LWB1050 22 1050 3.44 6         6
Octagonal
Handle
Octagonal
Handle
Octagonal
Handle
Flat
Handle
NO. S 13-18    "MOKUBA" FLAT CLAW BAR C-4
Item No.             Overall Length Weight Packing (pcs) Price
        (mm) (kg) Box / Ctn (pc)
  013-18-WB450          450 0.72 6       36
  013-18-WB540          540 1.30 6       18
  013-18-WB600          600 1.43 6       18
  013-18-WB750          750 1.80 6       12
  013-18-WB900          900 2.43 6         6
Item No.             Overall Length Weight Packing (pcs) Price
        (mm) (kg) Box / Ctn (pc)
  013-19-LWB1050 1050 2.38 6       6
  013-19-LWB1200 1200 2.68 6       6
Flat
Handle
Made of strong, tough spring steel.  Flat handle claw bar.
Claw
Pinch
Chisel           Claw            Pinch             Pointed
Wrecking and Claw Bar Ends
"MOKUBA" TOOLS - Japan
NO. S 13-22    "MOKUBA" WRECKING BAR C-13
Made of hardened and light-weight pipe. Joints are completely press-fit and welded.
Round handle wrecking bar.
NO. S 13-23    "MOKUBA" WRECKING BAR C-14
Made of hardened and light-weight pipe. Joints are completely press-fit and welded.
Round handle wrecking bar.
NO. S 13-24    "MOKUBA" WRECKING BAR D-23
Made of hardened and light-weight pipe. Joints are completely press-fit and welded.
Round handle wrecking bar.
76
Claw
Chisel
Hole is for
safety-rope

Claw
Claw
ChiselPointed
Item No. Chisel Handle Length Wt Packing (pcs) Price
(mm) Dia.(mm) (mm) (kg) Box / Ctn (pc)
  013-20-WB0900 35 22   900 2.68 1       5
  013-20-WB1200 35 22 1200 3.62 1       5
  013-20-WB1500 35 22 1500 4.54 1       5
  013-20-WB1800 43 25 1800 7.14 1       3
NO. S 13-20    "MOKUBA" WRECKING BAR D-11
Made of strong, tough spring steel.  Octagonal handle wrecking bar.
Chisel
Pointed
NO. S 13-21    "MOKUBA" WRECKING BAR CP-15
Item No. Size Weight Packing (pcs) Price
(mm) (kg) Box / Ctn (pc)
  013-21-WB0450 450 0.52 6       36
  013-21-WB0540 540 1.10 6       18
  013-21-WB0600 600 1.15 6       18
  013-21-WB0750 750 1.30 6       18
  013-21-WB0900 900 1.45 6       12
Made of hardened and light-weight pipe. Round handle wrecking bar.
Item No. Size Weight Packing (pcs) Price
(mm) (kg) Box / Ctn (pc)
  013-22-WB0900 22 x   900 1.62 6     12
  013-22-WB1100 22 x 1100 1.87 6       6
Item No. Size Weight Packing (pcs) Price
(mm) (kg) Box / Ctn (pc)
  013-23-WB0750 750 1.60 6       12
  013-23-WB0900 900 1.80 6       12
  013-23-WB1050 1050 2.00 6         6
  013-23-WB1200 1200 2.16 6         6
Item No. Size Weight Packing (pcs) Price
(mm) (kg) Box / Ctn (pc)
  013-24-WB0800 800 1.40 6       12
  013-24-WB1000 1000 1.64 6       12
Round
Handle
Claw
Chisel
"MOKUBA" TOOLS - Japan
77
NO. S 13-27    "MOKUBA" SLIM MINI CLAW BAR WITH HANDLE
                D-22
NO. S 13-28    "MOKUBA" MINI CLAW BAR WITH HANDLE D-19
NO. S 13-25    "MOKUBA" WRECKING BAR
Claw
Claw
Flat handle claw bar.
Flat
Handle
NO. S 13-26    "MOKUBA" UTILITY BAR
C-9
C-10
Hammer
Nail Puller
Hammer
Nail Puller
Measure
Wrecking Bar




 Item No. Model No. Length Weight Packing (pcs) Price
(mm) Box / Ctn (pc)
  013-26-UB270 C-10 270 350 g 6      48
  013-26-UB300 C-9 300 420 g 6      48
NO. S 13-29    "MOKUBA" SCRAPER DP-26
Item No. Size Weight Packing (pcs) Price
(mm) Box / Ctn (pc)
  013-27-MCB400 25 x 400 640 g 6      24
  013-27-MCB500 25 x 500 780 g 6      18
  013-27-MCB600 25 x 600 910 g 6      12
Item No. Size Weight Packing (pcs) Price
(mm) Box / Ctn (pc)
  013-28-CB220 40 x 220 250 g 6      72
  013-28-CB300 40 x 300 350 g 6      48
  013-28-CB400 45 x 400 660 g 6      24
  013-28-CB500 45 x 500 910 g 6      18
  013-28-CB600 45 x 600 980 g 6      12
Made of hardened and light-weight pipe. Round handle scraper.
Item No. Size Weight Packing (pcs) Price
(mm) Box / Ctn (pc)
  013-29-PS450 450 570 g 6      36
  013-29-PS600 600 660 g 6      24
  013-29-PS750 700 730 g 6      24
Item No. Model No. Length Weight Packing (pcs) Price
(mm) (kg) Box / Ctn (pc)
  013-25-WB270 01010 270 0.35 6       48
  013-25-WB300 01011 300 0.39 6       48
  013-25-WB330 01012 330 0.42 6       48
  013-25-WB360 01013 360 0.47 6       48
"MOKUBA" / "DOGYU" / "HIRATA" TOOLS - Japan
78
NO. S 13-30    "MOKUBA" BAR BENDER HANDLE D-2
D-2
D-3 (Long Handle)
NO. S 13-31    "MOKUBA" BAR BENDER STRAIGHT HANDLE
      D-28
Item No. Size Weight Packing (pcs) Price
(mm) Box / Ctn (pc)
D-2   Bar Bender Handle
  013-30-BH10 10   190 g 6    120
  013-30-BH13 13   330 g 6      72
  013-30-BH16 16   560 g 6      48
  013-30-BH19 19   940 g 6      24
  013-30-BH22 22 1750 g 6      12
  013-30-BH25 25 1740 g 6      12
D-3   Long Bar Bender Handle
  013-30-BHL10 10 x 450   650 g 6      42
  013-30-BHL13 13 x 500   890 g 6      30
  013-30-BHL16 16 x 500 1270 g 6      18
Item No. Size Weight Packing (pcs) Price
(mm) Box / Ctn (pc)
  013-31-BBS10 10 x   540   0.75 kgs 6      30
  013-31-BBS13 13 x   600   0.97 kgs 6      24
  013-31-BBS16 16 x 1080   2.25 kgs 4        4
  013-31-BBS19 19 x 1080   3.25 kgs 1        2
  013-31-BBS22 22 x 1100   4.50 kgs 1        2
  013-31-BBS25 25 x 1310   5.50 kgs 1        2
  013-31-BBS29 29 x 1500 10.00 kgs 1        2
  013-31-BBS32 32 x 1500 10.50 kgs 1        2
NO. S 13-43    "DOGYU" UTILITY BAR
DSB300
DSB360
DSB450
NO. S 13-48    "HIRATA" HANDY BAR
Item No. Length Weight Packing (pcs) Price
(mm) Box / Ctn (pc)
  013-43-DSB300 300 410 g 6     48
  013-43-DSB360 360 590 g 6     48
  013-43-DSB450 450 850 g 6     48
Item No. Length Bit Width Weight Packing (pcs) Price
(mm) (mm) (kg) Box / Ctn (pc)
  013-48-HB360 360 45 0.54 6       36